Cesanese di Olevano Romano DOC

Cesanese Di Olevano Romano T. Al Campo 22 Cantine Proietti €22.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Sup T. Al Campo 2 1 Cantine Proietti €25.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Riserva T. Al Campo 21  Cantine Proietti €35.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Silene 23 Cantine Ciolli €30.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Riserva 20 Cantine Ciolli €45.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Fresco 22 Cantine Antonelli €24.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Tyto 19 Cantine Antonelli €27.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Kosmos 17 Cantine Antonelli €33.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Consilium 19 Migrante €25.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano Sigillum 14 Migrante €28.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Giacobbe Sup. 22 Az.Agr.Giacobbe €27.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano 0911 20 Az.Agr. Milana €25.00
Cesanese Di Olevano Romano 0510 20 Az.Agr. Milana €27.00
Cesanese di Olevano Romano Anni’ 22 Mattei €22.00
Cesanese del Piglio DOCG
Cesanese Del Piglio Lepanto Sup. 20 Az.Agr. Giacobbe €35.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Pilarocca Riserva 19 Pileum €50.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Sup Colle Forma 21 Giovanni Terenzi €25.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Sup Ris. Vajoscuro  20/21 Giovanni Terenzi €30.00
Cesanese Del Piglio 23 Tenuta Tufoli €26.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Hernicus 22 Coletti Conti €30.00
Cesanese del Piglio Romanico 21 Coletti Conti €40.00
Cesanese Del piglio Nunc 15 Federici €40.00
Cesanese Del piglio Sapiens 20 Federici €26.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Sup.Campanino 20 L’Avventura €26.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Sup. Amor 20 L’Avventura €30.00
Cesanese Del Piglio Ris. Camere Pinte 20 L’Avventura €40.00
Cesanese Del Piglio DOCG 21 Agric. Selva di Paliano €37.00
Cesanese_di Affile DOC
Cesanese Di Affile  Cisinasium 22 Formiconi €28.00
Cesanese Di Affile  Capozzano 22 Formiconi €38.00
Cesanese Di Affile  Bosco 22 Rinelli Vigneti €24.00
Cesanese di Affile ~ Nemora 20 Raimondo €27.00
Cesanese di Affile Riserva Terrae Vulpis 18 Raimondo €50.00

Rosato da uve Cesanese 22 Raimondo €27.00



I Cesanesi del Piglio e di Olevano R. da agricoltura Biodinamica

Cesanese del Piglio Priore Vignali

Cesanese del Piglio Mozzatta

Cesanese del Piglio Vicinali

Cesanese del Piglio Ju Quarto

Cesanese Del Piglio Colle Radici
Cesanese di Olevano Romano Collepazzo
Cesanese di Olevano Romano Neccio
Cesanese di Olevano Romano Calitro
Cesanese di Olevano R. Rosato Tucuca
Cesanese di Olevano Romano Waco
Cesanese Del Piglio Raphael

Cesanese Del Piglio Gianrocco
Cesanese Del Piglio Primi Cinque
Cesanese IGP Collefurno

Cesanese del Piglio Rubino

Cesanese del Piglio in Anfora “Eufonia”
Cesanese del Piglio Monumento Sup.

Cesanese Del Piglio Campo Novo

22 La visciola
21 La visciola
22 La visciola
22 La visciola

22 Colle Gioie

21 Piero Riccardi e Lorella Reale
21 Piero Riccardi e Lorella Reale
21 Piero Riccardi e Lorella Reale
22 Piero Riccardi e Lorella Reale
21 Az.Agr. Tranquilli Andrea
21/22 Az. Agr. M. E. Berucci

20 Marco Falcone

20 Marco Falcone

20 Carlo Noro

22 Terre Antiche

20 Terre Antiche

20 Terre Antiche

20/22 Casale Della loria

Cesanese Del Piglio Sup. Tenuta Della loria 22 Casale Della loria

Cesanese Del Piglio Sup. Torre Del Piano 20/21 Casale Della loria

€40.00

€50.00

€33.00

€26.00

€24.00

€30.00

€30.00

€25.00

€25.00

€37.00

€30.00

€30.00

€39.00

€35.00

€23.00

€26.00

€35.00



1l resto del Lazio

Mater Matuta

Montiano IGP

Fiorano Rosso

Lazio Cesanese IGP René
Cascaglione Cesanese IGT
Fioranello Rosso

Franco IGP 70% Cabernet Franc 30% Cesanese 23 Damiano Ciolli
Cabernet Franc IGT Lazio
Sei Gemme Rosso

Roma DOC Rosso

Cesanese IGT Lazio di Olevano Romano

Cesanese IGT

Rosciola di Olevano Romano
Volumnia IGT Frusinate
Syracide da uve syrah igt Lazio
Zitore igp Lazio uva Lecinaro
Lauterie Syrah
Donnico Uva Olivella
Habemus

Habemus Igt Lazio  Et.Nera
Et.Rossa

Habemus Igt Lazio

Lanoios Merlot IGP Lazio

16/17
20
14
20
20
21
20
23
22
23
20
23
20
16
21
21
21
21
19/20
19/20

23

Casale Del Giglio
Famiglia Cotarella
Tenuta di Fiorano
Cantine Il Moro
Antonio Carrarini
Tenuta di Fiorano
Agric. Selva di Paliano
Cantine Del Tufaio
Federici

Az Agr. Fratelli Masci
Agricola Ferracci
Piero Riccardi e Lorella Reale
Scenna Danilo Bio
Sergio Mottura
Palazzo Tronconi
Palazzo Tronconi
Palazzo Tronconi

San Giovenale

San Giovenale

San Giovenale

AZ.Agr. Di Marzio Nadia

€55.00
€90.00
€80.00
€25.00
€24.00
€30.00
€30.00
€28.00
€30.00
€45.00
€22.00
€28.00
€55.00
€27.00
€35.00
€28.00
€27.00
€30.00
€90.0
€150.00
€130.00

€22.00



Valle D’Aosta

Pinot Noir 20  Les Cretes €50.00
Fumin 19 Lo Triolet €50.00
Fumin 22 Les Cretes €37.00
Fumin 21  Chatéau Feuillet €34.00
Le Torrette Sup. 22 Les Cretes €32.00
Clairet 18  Ottin €55.00
Pinot Noire 22 Ottin €42.00
Le Torrette 22  Ottin €40.00
Fumin 22 Ottin €42.00
Piemonte
Gattinara Docg 21 Travaglini €40.00
Gattinara Riserva DOCG 18  Travaglini €60.00
Boca Le Piane 19  Le Piane € 90.00
Dolcetto D’alba Priavino 22 Roberto Voerzio €35.00
Dolcetto Di Dogliani Sup. Siri D’ Jermu 21  Pecchenino €27.00
Barbera D’Alba 22 Giovanni Rosso €27.00
Langhe DOC Nebbiolo Ester Canale 21 Giovanni Rosso €250.00
Langhe Nebbiolo 20. Produttori Del Barbaresco € 30.00
Nebbiolo Coste della Sesia 23 Travaglini €26.00
Barbera D’Alba 1l Cerreto 21  Roberto Voerzio €55.00
Barbera D’Alba  Quass 21  Pecchenino €26.00

® Barbera D Asti Asinoi 21 Carussin €25.00



Il Barbaresco
Barbaresco DOCG Don Fiorino 16

Barbaresco 20
Barbaresco Rio Sordo 19
Barbaresco Muncagota 19
Barbaresco Asili 19
Barbaresco Vanotu 18
Barbaresco 18
Barbaresco 20
Barbaresco Rombone 20
Barbaresco 20
® Barbaresco DOCG 18
® Barbaresco DOCG 21
® Barbaresco Bernadot DOCG 18
® Barbaresco Rabaja DOCG 19
® Barbaresco DOCG Rio Sordo 20
® Barbaresco DOCG Tre Stelle 20

Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Pellissero
Bruno Rocca
Bruno Rocca
Nadia Fiorenzo
Gaja
Ceretto
Ceretto

Ceretto

€130.00
€50.00
€65.00
€65.00
€65.00
€90.00
€80.00
€65.00
€110.00
€ 360.00

€75.00
€70.00
€ 130.00

Giuseppe Cortese € 90.00

Cascina Delle Rose

Cascina Delle Rose

€120.00
€120.00



Barolo Brunate
Barolo Brunate
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Bricco Rocche
Barolo Bricco Rocche

Barolo Bricco Rocche

Barolo Lazzarito Riserva
Barolo Lazzarito Riserva
Barolo Vignarionda
Barolo DOCG Lazzarito
Barolo DOCG Rocche di Castiglione 16
Barolo riserva

Barolo Brovia

Barolo DOCG

Barolo DOCG

Barolo DOCG Serra
Barolo DOCG Cerreta

Barolo DOCG Vigna Rionda

Barolo DOCG Bussia

Barolo DOCG Bussia 90 Riserva

Barolo Sperss
Barolo La Morra

Rosso Di Valtellina DOC

Sassella Ris
Sassella Ris
Sassella Ris
Sassella Ris
Sassella Ris
Sassella Ris

Sfursat 5 stelle
Sfursat 5 stelle
Sfursat

Il Barolo

. Stella Retica Valtellina DOCG 04
. Stella Retica Valtellina DOCG 11
. Stella Retica Valtellina DOCG 15
. Stella Retica Valtellina DOCG 17
. Stella Retica Valtellina DOCG 19
. Rocce Rosse Valtellina Sup DOCG 16 AR.PE.PE

15 Ceretto
18 Ceretto
18 Ceretto
20 Ceretto
15 Ceretto
12 Ceretto
18 Ceretto
15 E.Germano
18 E.Germano
19 E.Germano
15 Vietti
Vietti
14 Borgogno
18 Brovia
19 Giovanni Rosso
20 Giovanni Rosso
20 Giovanni Rosso
20 Giovanni Rosso
20 Giovanni Rosso
19 Giacomo Fenocchio
16 Giacomo Fenocchio
19 Gaja
20 Roberto Voerzio
Lombardia
22 AR.PE.PE
AR.PE.PE.
AR.PE.PE.
AR.PE.PE.
AR.PE.PE.
AR.PE.PE.
DOCG 18 Nino Negri
DOCG 20 Nino Negri
DOCG 19 Nino Negri

€ 180.00
€160.00
€85.00
€ 80.00
€ 280.00
€ 290.00

€250.00
€ 140.00
€ 130.00
€200.00
€230.00
€220.00
€ 140.00
€75.00

€75.00

€70.00

€110.00
€110.00
€500.00

€95.00

€ 200.00
€550.00
€ 200.00

€35.00
€120.00
€85.00
€75.00
€65.00
€50.00
€110.00
€130.00
€120.00
€60.00



Veneto

Amarone Valpolicella DOCG 18 Zenato
Amarone Riserva DOCG 16 Zenato
Amarone Valpolicella DOCG 20 Allegrini
Palazzo Della Torre 20 Allegrini
Carminium Colli berici Carmenero 19 Inama
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 18 Monte Castelon
Ripasso Della Valpolicella Classico 19 Monte Castelon
Ripasso Della Valpolicella Malavoglia 20 Ca La Bionda
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 18 Ca La Bionda
Trentino

San Leonardo 17 San Leonardo
San Leonardo 18 San Leonardo
Villa Gresti 19 San Leonardo
Teroldego Rotaliano 21 Dorigati
Teroldego Pietramontis 20 Villa Corniole
Marzemino Maso Romani 20 Cavit Altemasi
Teroldego Rotaliano Maso Cervara 19 Cavit Altemasi

® [ezer 23 Foradori

® Teroldego Rotaliano Morei 22 Foradori

® Granato Teroldego 19 Foradori

® Teroldego 16/17 Castel Noarna

€70.00
€125.00
€100.00
€30.00
€43.00
€85.00
€35.00
€40.00
€72.00

€ 140.00
€120.00
€40.00
€25.00

€30.00

€30.00

€28.00

€26.00
€45.00
€ 60.00
€30.00



Trentino Alto Adige

Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero Riserva

Pinot Nero Private Cellar
Pinot Nero Val Venosta

Pinot Nero Val Venosta
Schiava Kolbenhofer Vernatsch
Lagrein Alto Adige

Pinot Nero Michei Di Michei
Pinot Nero Mazon Riserva
Barthenau Pinot nero Vigna S. Urbano
Michei di Michei Pinot Nero
Lagein Granat

Schiava Kaltersee Alte Reben
Lagrein Perl

S.Maddalena Huck Am Bach
Merlot Vigna Muhlweg

Pinot nero Riserva

® Teroldego

18  Gottardi

18  Gottardi

17 Gottardi

21  Marinushof
22 Marinushof
23 Hofstatter
22 Hofstatter
21  Hofstatter
21  Hofstatter
17  Hofstatter
19  Hofstatter
21  Gojer

20  Rohregger
22  Bozen

22  Bozen

20  Niedrist
19/20 Niedrist

17 Nusserhof

Friuli Venezia Giulia

® Teran Riserva

® Breg Rosso IGT tre Venezie

Tazzelenghe ris. Friuli Colli Orientali 15

Merlot ris. Friuli Colli Orientali
Refosco Dal P. Rosso
Schioppettino Dop

Ronco Dei Roseti

18
09

15
18
18
19

Skerk

Josko Gravner

La Viarte

La Viarte

Le Vigne Di Zamo
Le Vigne Di Zamo
LE Vigne Di Zamo

€45.00
€90.00
€50.00
€50.00
€42.00
€22.00
€25.00
€42.00
€60.00
€ 100.00
€36.00
€42.00
€35.00
€32.00
€26.00
€55.00
€55.00

€55.00

€75.00

€240.00
€52.00
€40.00
€26.00
€40.00
€45.00



Liguria

® Toseo “Canaiolo, Sangiovese 19  La Ricolla
® Barbadirame Dolceacqua Sup. 21  Maixei
® Rossese di Dolceacqua 21  Terre Bianche
® Rossese di Dolceacqua Arcagna 21  Terre Bianche
® Kil’l(g) Tannino Fu**ing Granaccia, Ciliegiolo, Sangiovese 22 La Ricolla
® Vermentino Rosso Colli Di Luni rosso di Corsano 23 Terenzuola
Emilia Romagna
® Vino Del Poggio rosso Navel” Barbera, Bonarda 12 Poggiorosso
® Sangiovese Predappio Magnum 22 Noelia Ricci
® Sangiovese Predappio Godenza 21  Noelia Ricci
® Camporomano Barbera 12 La Stoppa
Merlot Rubicone 19  Enio Ottaviani
Marche
Campo Del Noce IGT Marche rosso 18  Barone Pizzini
Rrosso Piceno Maschio da Monte 19 Santa Barbara

Marche rosso Igt Phatos 18

Santa Barbara

€23.00
€32.00
€28.00
€40.00
€26.00
€30.00

€30.00
€56.00
€40.00
€35.00

€32.00

€20.00

€40.00

€57.00



Toscana

Il Chianti

Chianti Classico 18 Carleone
Chianti Classico 20 Carleone
Chianti Classico 17 Castell’n Villa
Chianti Classico 22 Monteraponi
Chianti Classico Il Campitello Riserva 20 Monteraponi
Chianti G. Folonari Gran Selezione 15 Folonari
Chianti G. Folonari La forra Riserva 18 Folonari
Chianti Classico 50°Vendemmia Riserva 19 Vigneti La Selvanella
Chianti Classico Filetta Di Lamole 21 Fontodi
Chianti Classico il Grigio 20 San Felice

® Chianti Classico 19 Le Cinciole

® Chianti Classico Aluigi Ris. 18 Le Cinciole

Il Brunello e il Rosso di Montalcino

Rosso Di Montalcino 22 Le Chiuse
Rosso Di Montalcino Ginestreto 22 Fuligni
Rosso Di Montalcino 22 Ventolaio

® Rosso Di Montalcino Jacopo 19 1l Marroneto

® Rosso Di Montalcino Ignaccio 20 1l Marroneto
Brunello di Montalcino 17 1l Ventolaio
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 12 1l Ventolaio
Brunello di Montalcino 16 Carpineti
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Appodiato 15 Carpineti
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva la casa 16 Tenuta Caparzo
Brunello di Montalcino 16 Ridolfi
Brunello di Montalcino 18 Le Chiuse
Brunello di Montalcino 19 Le Chiuse
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Diecianni 13 Le Chiuse

® Brunello Di Montalcino Madonna Delle Grazie 13 Il Marroneto
® Brunello Di Montalcino Madonna Delle Grazie 18 Il Marroneto
® Brunello Di Montalcino il Paradiso 13 Re Manfredi

® Brunello Di Montalcino 15 Re Manfredi

€45.00
€40.00
€55.00
€45.00
€80.00
€60.00
€35.00
€40.00
€40.00
€30.00

€32.00
€65.00

€45.00
€58.00
€28.00

€120.00

€60.00
€60.00
€120.00
€50.00
€ 100.00
€80.00
€70.00
€120.00
€ 100.00
€250.00

€580.00
€490.00
€170.00
€150.00



Toscana

Supertuscans, sangiovesi, ciliegioli, Bolgheri, Montepulciano

Coevo 10
Flaccianello Della Pieve 20
Giorgio Primo 19
Pian Del Ciampolo 20
Le Pergole Torte 19
Le Pergole Torte 18
Montevertine 19
Montevertine 18
Uno Toscana igt 17
Uno Toscana igt 18
1l Pareto IGT Toscana Tenuta Di Nozzole 17/18
Ciliegiolo Maremma 22
Millepassi Bolgheri Superiore 18
Pugnitello 21
Vigorello 20
® podere Della Civettaia Pinot Nero 20
® Podere Della Civettaia Pinot Nero 21
® Syrah Apice 18
® Syrah Apice 20
® Syrah D.O.C. Cortona 18
® Syrah D.O.C. Cortona 20
® Syrah D.O.C. Cortona 21
® Cusa e Chiesa Merlot Colline Lucchesi 16
® Vermentino Nero Toscana IGT 22

Cecchi
Fontodi

La Massa
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine
Corleone
Corleone
Folonari
Camillo
Donna Olimpia 1898
San Felice
San Felice

Podere Della Civettaia
Podere Della Civettaia
Amerighi Stefano
Amerighi Stefano
Amerighi Stefano
Amerighi Stefano
Amerighi Stefano
Tenuta Lenzini

Terenzuola

€70.00
€140.00
€170.00
€55.00
€270.00
€280.00
€ 100.00
€100.00
€ 100.00
€90.00
€95.00
€23.00
€ 100.00
€45.00
€60.00

€80.00

€65.00

€ 100.00

€75.00

€60.00

€55.00

€45.00

€20.00

€25.00



Umbria

® Ciliegiolo di Narni Ramici 20 Leonardo Bussoletti
® Ciliegiolo di Narni Ramici 19 Leonardo Bussoletti
® Ciliegiolo di Narni Ramici 18 Leonardo Bussoletti
® Grifo Di Marina Ciliegiolo di Narni 18 Leonardo Bussoletti
® Umbria IGT uve tipiche Spoletine 20 Cantina Ninni
® Americo Umbria IGP 19 Az.Agr. Enrico Neri
® Campo di Raina 20 Raina
Abruzzo
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Fosso Cancelli 17 Ciavolich
® Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 15 Valentini
® Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 21 Emidio Pepe
® Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 22 Emidio Pepe
® Malandrino Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 22 Cataldi Madonna
® Pian Delle vigne Cerasuolo D’Abruzzo 21 Cataldi Madonna
® Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Cocca Di Casa 20 Fontefico
Campania
Costa D’Amalfi 21 M. Amalfi
Furore Rosso riserva 18 M. Cuomo
Aglianico Irpinia 19 B. Ferrara
Taurasi Perillo DOCG 11 Perillo
Taurasi Perillo DOCG Riserva 10 Perillo
Taurasi Vigna Macchia Dei Goti 19 Antonio Caggiano
Aglianico Jungano 20 San Salvatore
Ceraso Aglianico 21 San Salvatore
Irpinia Aglianico Cinque Querce 19 Molettieri
Taurasi DOCG 19 Colli Di Lapio
® Tecce Puro Sangue Riserva 15 Luigi Tecce

® Tecce Satyricon Irpinia Campi Taurasini 20 Luigi Tecce

€33.00
€38.00
€40.00
€65.00
€60.00
€40.00
€40.00

€75.00

€350.00
€85.00
€80.00
€27.00
€48.00
€30.00

€30.00
€60.00
€25.00
€70.00
€80.00
€50.00
€30.00
€27.00
€38.00
€35.00

€70.00

€60.00



Tintilla Del Molis Sator 16 Az. Agr.Cianfagna € 30.00

® Rosso IGT Murgia Ossimoro 21 Pietraventosa €30.00

® Rosso Gioia Del Colle Primitivo Allegoria 21 Pietraventosa €26.00

® Rosso Gioia Del Colle Primitivo Riserva 19 Pietraventosa €52.00
Basilicata

Aglianico Del Vulture Re Manfredi 19 Terre Degli Svevi € 37.00

Aglianico Del Vulture Sup. Serpara 16 Terre Degli Svevi €40.00

Aglianico Del Vulture Daginestra 19 Grifalco €55.00

Calabria

® (Coclo Magliocco Guarnaccia nera 17 Cretapaglia €23.00
® Chora Rosso ‘“Magliocco” 20 Acino Vini €22.00
®  Gaijin “Syrah” 20 Acino Vini €25.00
® (Cecin’ pas un Magliocco “Magliocco Canino™ 19 Acino Vini €25.00
([ J

Toccomagliocco Rosso 17 Acino Vini €32.00



Sicilia

® Siccagno Nero D’Avola 19 A. Occhipinti €40.00
® S P 68 Rosso 22 A.Occhipinti €29.00
® Frappato di Vittoria 21 A.Occhipinti €55.00
® Frappato di Vittoria 22 A.Occhipinti €50.00
® Etna 980 Mt 18 Az.Agr. La Sciara € 95.00
® Etna 1200 Mt 18 Az.Agr. La Sciara € 110.00
® FEtna Centenario Pre-Philloxera 18 Az.Agr. La Sciara € 110.00
Terre Siciliane Contrada P 20 Vini Franchetti €70.00
Terre Siciliane Contrada P 21 Vini Franchetti €75.00
Terre Siciliane Contrada R 21 Vini Franchetti €75.00
Etna RossoPassorosso 21 Vini Franchetti €40.00
Etna Rosso 20 Giovanni Rosso €50.00
Faro 18 Palari € 70,00
Sardegna
® Berteru 20 Cantine Gongui €50.00

® Berteru En Rose 20 Cantine Gongui €40.00



La Francia

Bourgogne
® Bourgogne Rouge 21
® Hautes Cotes De Nuits 19
® Bourgogne Rouge 21

Lamarche

€60.00

Domaine Digioia Royer € 55.00

De Courcel

® Bourgogne Hautes Cotes De Nuits Les Astrelles 21

Santenay Village Rouge
Santenay Village Rouge

Bourgogne “MCMXXVI”

Vosne Romanee Vieilles Vignes
Chambolle Musigny Vieilles Vignes
Bourgogne rouge

Bourgogne rouge
Gevrey-Chambertin Village
Savigny-Les-Beaune G. Lisard
Chambolle Musigny Village
Chambolle Musigny Village

Nuits Saint Georges Les Charmottes
Pommard La Chaniere

Bourgogne Rouge

® Reve De Gosse Bio

20
21

21
22
22
20
21
18
17
20
21
20
18

19
Loira

19

C.Morey
C.Morey

Dominique Laurent
Dominique Laurent
Dominique Laurent
Noellat

Noellat

Serafin

Javillier

Noellat

Noellat

Chicot

Marechal

De Courcel

Clos Roussely

€ 100.00

€ 85.00

€90.00
€ 80.00

€60.00

€120.00

€120.00

€120.00

€100.00

€145.00

€70.00

€270.00

€ 240.00

€110.00

€ 100.00

€110.00

€60.00



Bordeaux

® Grand Vin De Bordeaux 19 Chateau Leydet Valentin € 57.00
Saint Julien 20  Pavillon De Léoville Poyferre € 75.00
Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux Cuvee Les Ormeaux 21  Puy Arnaud €55.00
Saint Estephe 17  Chateau Les Croix € 50.00

Rodano Nord e Sud

® Petit ours Brun Syrah 22 Coulet €34.00

® Cornas Brise Cailloux Syrah 21 Coulet €90.00

® Crozen Hermitage 21 Graillot €70.00
® Crozen-Hermitage Le Rouvre 22 Yann Chave €70.00

I pinot nero dell’Oregon “Stati Uniti”
Willamette Valley

Pinot Nero Jefferson Cuvee 21  Cristom Luise € 90.00

Pinot Nero Willamette Valley 19  Cristom Luise €165.00
Pinot Nero La spirale 19  Bergstrom € 180.00
Pinot Nero Gregory Ranch 18  Bergstrom €170.00

Pinot Nero Silice 18  Bergstrom € 180.00



